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Nome
SUBSTITUTO
CHAPOLIN
TOP 10
COBRA
FUSAO
BOLA
TIRO CERTO
TUFAO
THOR

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

Dono
BRUNO PINHEIRO
ORLANDO
BIN
SULIMA
EZEQUIEL
JOAO VICTOR
XANDRO
NILSINHO
ANDERSON

COLEIRO 22/08/2021
Clube Anchieta - Domingo

Cidade
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/191
0/125
0/116
0/91
0/86
0/80
0/71
0/13

0/1

Pontos
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